
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(169) Raphael LEENDERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(184) Boris YONCHEV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(4) Martin HERRERA POGGIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(166) Eva DORRESTIJN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(190) Wessel SWIEBEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(161) Moritz MOHR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(189) Rafael BOURLARD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(152) Pepijn STEIJGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(146) Sebastian CEREZOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

14:49:17.890 

14:50:35.151 

14:51:52.368 

14:53:09.229 

14:47:51.038 

14:49:07.916 

14:50:25.271 

14:51:42.300 

14:52:59.185 

14:47:39.872 

14:48:46.716 

14:50:04.454 

14:51:21.357 

14:52:38.830 

14:47:59.230 

14:49:16.544 

14:50:34.017 

14:51:50.963 

14:53:08.483 

14:47:35.624 

14:48:52.921 

14:50:09.907 

14:51:27.798 

14:47:42.565 

14:49:00.347 

14:50:18.028 

14:51:35.141 

14:52:53.431 

14:48:35.008 

14:49:52.953 

14:51:10.172 

14:52:27.815 

14:47:38.512 

14:48:57.014 

14:50:14.656 

14:51:32.101 

14:52:49.386 

14:47:46.402 

14:49:05.966 

14:50:24.184 

14:51:42.041 

14:52:59.695 

14:47:40.493 

14:48:58.876 

14:50:17.107 

14:51:34.921 

14:52:52.992 

Lap Tm 

1:18.360 

1:17.261 

1:17.217 

1:16.861 

1:19.580 

1:16.878 

1:17.355 

1:17.029 

1:16.885 

1:19.766 

1:06.844 

1:17.738 

1:16.903 

1:17.473 

1:20.078 

1:17.314 

1:17.473 

1:16.946 

1:17.520 

1:19.766 

1:17.297 

1:16.986 

1:17.891 

1:20.611 

1:17.782 

1:17.681 

1:17.113 

1:18.290 

1:21.115 

1:17.945 

1:17.219 

1:17.643 

1:21.574 

1:18.502 

1:17.642 

1:17.445 

1:17.285 

1:22.448 

1:19.564 

1:18.218 

1:17.857 

1:17.654 

1:21.090 

1:18.383 

1:18.231 

1:17.814 

1:18.071 

Diff 

+1.499 

+0.400 

+0.356 

+2.702 

+0.477 

+0.151 

+0.007 

+2.863 

-10.059 

+0.835 

+0.570 

+3.132 

+0.368 

+0.527 

+0.574 

+2.780 

+0.311 

+0.905 

+3.498 

+0.669 

+0.568 

+1.177 

+3.896 

+0.726 

+0.424 

+4.289 

+1.217 

+0.357 

+0.160 

+4.794 

+1.910 

+0.564 

+0.203 

+3.276 

+0.569 

+0.417 

+0.257 

S1 Tm 

31.324 

30.649 

30.581 

30.588 

32.311 

30.838 

30.579 

30.512 

30.263 

32.071 

16.476 
30.518 

30.356 

30.609 

32.452 

30.642 

30.726 

30.349 

30.853 

32.202 

30.920 

30.310 
30.559 

32.325 

30.809 

30.554 

30.453 

30.879 

32.476 

30.657 

30.272 
30.443 

33.485 

30.993 

30.678 

30.586 

30.537 

33.569 

31.679 

31.265 

30.520 

30.280 

32.392 

30.860 

30.958 

30.923 

30.668 

S2 Tm 

23.757 

23.426 

23.450 

23.058 

23.975 

23.325 
23.509 

23.546 

23.513 

24.138 

25.931 

23.521 

23.385 
23.648 

24.039 

23.781 

23.728 

23.566 

23.608 

23.778 

23.450 

23.539 

23.512 

24.567 

23.607 

24.110 

23.480 

24.190 

24.785 

24.094 

23.716 

23.623 

24.375 

23.906 

23.629 

23.771 

23.570 

25.144 

24.279 

23.705 
23.705 

24.058 

24.642 

24.259 

23.814 

23.665 
24.437 

S3 Tm 

23.279 

23.186 
23.186 

23.215 

23.294 

22.715 
23.267 

22.971 

23.109 

23.557 

24.437 

23.699 

23.162 
23.216 

23.587 

22.891 

23.019 

23.031 

23.059 

23.786 

22.927 

23.137 

23.820 

23.719 

23.366 

23.017 
23.180 

23.221 

23.854 

23.194 

23.231 

23.577 

23.714 

23.603 

23.335 

23.088 

23.178 

23.735 

23.606 

23.248 
23.632 

23.316 

24.056 

23.264 

23.459 

23.226 

22.966 

Lap 

(144) Patrice KOWALEWSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(145) Bertram SACHSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(154) Charly GLUME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(185) Roberto BAAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(193) CJ BENNETT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(181) Koen DE ROOIJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(174) Jason BRALIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(188) Arthur HOANG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(186) Rinse VOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(170) Colin CRONIN 

1 

Time of Day 

14:47:33.031 

14:48:49.847 

14:50:06.227 

14:51:22.143 

14:52:37.869 

14:47:35.479 

14:48:52.205 

14:50:09.129 

14:51:25.431 

14:52:41.301 

14:47:45.525 

14:49:02.622 

14:50:19.077 

14:51:35.088 

14:52:54.576 

14:47:56.594 

14:49:13.537 

14:50:30.356 

14:51:46.494 

14:53:03.243 

14:47:33.991 

14:48:51.466 

14:50:09.675 

14:51:26.515 

14:52:42.766 

14:47:55.522 

14:49:12.517 

14:50:28.917 

14:51:45.627 

14:53:02.050 

14:47:37.165 

14:48:54.660 

14:50:11.401 

14:51:28.024 

14:52:44.732 

14:47:46.922 

14:49:04.900 

14:50:22.223 

14:51:38.986 

14:52:55.818 

14:47:40.826 

14:48:59.007 

14:50:16.265 

14:51:33.108 

14:52:50.325 

14:47:59.530 

Lap Tm 

1:17.636 

1:16.816 

1:16.380 

1:15.916 

1:15.726 

1:18.059 

1:16.726 

1:16.924 

1:16.302 

1:15.870 

1:25.969 

1:17.097 

1:16.455 

1:16.011 

1:19.488 

1:17.172 

1:16.943 

1:16.819 

1:16.138 

1:16.749 

1:19.107 

1:17.475 

1:18.209 

1:16.840 

1:16.251 

1:17.747 

1:16.995 

1:16.400 

1:16.710 

1:16.423 

1:20.983 

1:17.495 

1:16.741 

1:16.623 

1:16.708 

1:19.796 

1:17.978 

1:17.323 

1:16.763 

1:16.832 

1:19.894 

1:18.181 

1:17.258 

1:16.843 

1:17.217 

1:21.196 

Diff 

+1.910 

+1.090 

+0.654 

+0.190 

+2.189 

+0.856 

+1.054 

+0.432 

+9.958 

+1.086 

+0.444 

+3.477 

+1.034 

+0.805 

+0.681 

+0.611 

+2.856 

+1.224 

+1.958 

+0.589 

+1.347 

+0.595 

+0.310 

+0.023 

+4.360 

+0.872 

+0.118 

+0.085 

+3.033 

+1.215 

+0.560 

+0.069 

+3.051 

+1.338 

+0.415 

+0.374 

+4.335 

S1 Tm 

31.007 

30.301 

30.027 

30.040 

29.706 

31.366 

30.433 

30.256 

30.421 

30.201 

38.389 

30.769 

30.157 

30.116 

30.722 

31.067 

30.352 

30.289 

29.708 

30.021 

31.355 

30.629 

30.787 

30.447 

30.236 

31.068 

30.455 

30.365 

30.579 

29.952 

32.510 

30.830 

30.420 
30.514 

30.432 

31.887 

31.044 

30.503 

30.445 

30.379 

31.949 

30.752 

30.713 

30.342 
30.481 

32.771 

S2 Tm 

23.721 

23.444 

23.424 

23.093 
23.190 

23.493 

23.500 

23.548 

23.310 

23.057 

24.182 

23.298 

23.344 

23.143 

25.731 

23.191 

23.255 

23.398 

23.258 

23.507 

24.100 

23.472 

23.624 

23.092 
23.179 

23.534 

23.435 

22.970 

23.290 

23.392 

24.634 

23.696 

23.433 

23.260 

23.464 

24.277 

23.715 

23.343 

23.162 

23.092 

24.099 

24.200 

23.443 

23.436 
23.502 

24.227 

S3 Tm 

22.908 

23.071 

22.929 

22.783 
22.830 

23.200 

22.793 

23.120 

22.571 
22.612 

23.398 

23.030 

22.954 

22.752 

23.035 

22.914 

23.336 

23.132 

23.172 

23.221 

23.652 

23.374 

23.798 

23.301 

22.836 

23.145 

23.105 

23.065 

22.841 
23.079 

23.839 

22.969 

22.888 

22.849 

22.812 

23.632 

23.219 

23.477 

23.156 

23.361 

23.846 

23.229 

23.102 

23.065 
23.234 

24.198 
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X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice Group 2 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:46:06 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.07.2023 14:45 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(164) Benjamin FOUCART 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(160) Fisher TY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(150) Mathis LANDENNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(168) Darell BURY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(167) Jorn HELDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

14:47:49.401 

14:49:09.618 

14:50:28.575 

14:51:48.084 

14:53:06.037 

14:48:03.791 

14:49:22.298 

14:50:40.565 

14:51:58.795 

14:53:16.898 

14:47:48.213 

14:49:06.711 

14:50:25.026 

14:51:43.533 

14:53:03.538 

14:47:45.345 

14:49:05.258 

14:50:24.518 

14:51:43.692 

14:53:03.375 

14:47:36.650 

14:48:53.774 

14:50:10.432 

14:51:27.260 

14:52:43.316 

Lap Tm 

1:21.465 

1:20.217 

1:18.957 

1:19.509 

1:17.953 

1:21.834 

1:18.507 

1:18.267 

1:18.230 

1:18.103 

1:20.718 

1:18.498 

1:18.315 

1:18.507 

1:20.005 

1:22.391 

1:19.913 

1:19.260 

1:19.174 

1:19.683 

1:18.659 

1:17.124 

1:16.658 

1:16.828 

1:16.056 

Diff 

+3.512 

+2.264 

+1.004 

+1.556 

+3.731 

+0.404 

+0.164 

+0.127 

+2.403 

+0.183 

+0.192 

+1.690 

+3.217 

+0.739 

+0.086 

+0.509 

+2.603 

+1.068 

+0.602 

+0.772 

S1 Tm 

33.048 

31.814 

31.105 

31.737 

31.065 

33.015 

31.207 

31.001 

31.078 

31.065 

32.824 

31.405 

31.272 

31.125 

30.740 

33.308 

31.987 

31.138 

31.029 
31.508 

31.973 

30.630 

30.384 

30.617 

30.283 

S2 Tm 

24.184 

24.492 

24.204 

24.056 

23.446 

24.623 

23.715 

23.679 

23.791 

23.899 

24.219 

23.655 

23.530 

23.813 

23.451 

24.728 

24.546 

23.670 
24.216 

24.204 

23.650 

23.346 

23.404 

23.192 

23.258 

S3 Tm 

24.233 

23.911 

23.648 

23.716 

23.442 

24.196 

23.585 

23.587 

23.361 

23.139 

23.675 

23.438 
23.513 

23.569 

25.814 

24.355 

23.380 

24.452 

23.929 

23.971 

23.036 

23.148 

22.870 

23.019 

22.515 
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X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice Group 2 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:46:06 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.07.2023 14:45 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Eric LHERMITTE:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
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